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A-HDMIM-DPF-02

Active 4K HDMI male to DisplayPort female
adapter, black

Easily connect your 4K DiplayPort display to your HDMI
computer

-

Особенности

HDMI male to DisplayPort female active adapter cable-
USB power is required, via integrated extra USB connector-
Supports resolutions up to 4K at 60 Hz-

Спецификация

Interface: HDMI-A (male), DisplayPort (female), USB type-A (male)
power input
Supported resolutions: max. 4K @ 60 Hz
Signal transmission: audio + video
Cable length: 10 cm
Power consumption: 5 V DC up to 0.3 A
Dimensions: 178 x 23 x 22 mm

Системные требования

HDMI 19-pin video output and DP monitor input
Free USB port for power supply

Сертификаты

Упаковка

Кол-во в коробке, шт
Объем коробки, куб.м.
Вес коробки, кг
Размеры индивидуальной упаковки ДхШхВ:
Размеры картонной коробки ДхШхВ:
Страна происхождения
Баркод
Таможенный код

100
0.046
8.2
150x90x20 mm
485x330x290 mm
CN
8716309124546
8544429090


